Advantages
How to Use
IEEE/ANSI C57.13, Class 0.3/0.6 accuracy
IEC 61869-2 Class 0.2S/0.5S accuracy
Accessories options for installation (Terminal, plug-in, RJ12 port)
▪
▪
Standards
UL Listed UL2808 (XOBA) : Pollution Degree: 3 CAT IV, 600 Vac
UL/EN61010-1(PICQ) : Pollution Degree: 3 CAT IV, 600 Vac
▪
▪
▪
Application
ANSI C12.20 of class 0.5
IEC 62053-22 of class 0.5S
IEC 61000-4-30 A ED3 for Power Quality Meter
▪
▪
▪
JSC series of split-core current transformer offers 100mA at secondary from sensed primary current. Without using secondary
CT inside of meter, users directly connect JSC series to a meter for high accuracy metering application. It enables one meter to
be adopted for various current rating by only changing primary CT so it makes compact design meter and reduces developing
cost. Also, over-voltage protection circuit is included to offer safe, fast and cost effective installation.
JSC-03-XXXX-333mV SERIES
Model Rated Amps Output Accuracy
JSC-03-0800-333mV 800A 0.5%
Internal Burden
(Ohms)
JSC-03-1000-333mV 1000A 0.5%
333mV
333mV
3Ω
3Ω
JSC-03-1200-333mV 1200A 0.5%333mV 3Ω
JSC-03-1600-333mV 1600A 0.5%333mV 3Ω
JSC-03-2000-333mV 2000A 0.5%333mV 3Ω
JSC-03-2400-333mV 2400A 0.5%333mV 3Ω
�.�S
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Please refer to “Split-core Current Transformer Installation Guide” for further details.